
25
,3

8

25
,0

7

24
,5

3

24
,6

0

13
,7

0
10

,9
4

15
,3

0

20
,3

2

15,06 7,90 8,69 9,13

9,
79

27
,5

0

15
,2

9

13
,7

0

29
,1

9

24
,5

2

25
,0

8

25
,4

9

5,86

16,91 2,03

10,20

11
,01

35,15

6,00

7,50

28,96

20
,0

4

20
,0

0

20
,0

1

20
,0

0

20
,0

0

20
,0

0

19
,9

8

20
,0

1

20
,0

0

23
,5

8

35,60

58,42

1,50 5,50
1,50

3.0
0

68,80

58,42

20
,0

0

7,47

54
,2

8

11,00
1,51

7,99
1,50

11
,02

6,0
0

6,
04

32
,0

0

20,42

19,68

20,09

6,
00

1,50

12
,00

12
,0

0

32
,6

1

12
,0

0

32
,7

3

32
,9

0

12,01

891 ì2

880 ì2

863 ì2

1 031 ì2

491 ì2

556 ì2

842 ì2

132 ì2

592 ì2

734 ì2

674 ì2

730 ì2

900 m

544 m

590 ì2

631 ì2

577 ì2

481 ì2

482 ì2

803 ì2

488 ì2

407 ì2

616 ì2

571 ì2

576 ì2

582 ì2

583 ì2

611 ì2

694 ì2

679 ì2

684 ì2

840 ì2

683 ì2

594 ì2

635 ì2

726 ì2

695 ì2

683 ì2

770 ì2

795 ì2

673 ì2

597 ì2

577 ì2

584 ì2

570 ì2

548 ì2

590 ì2

960 ì2

997 ì2

1 067 ì2

665 ì2

543 ì2

695 ì2

953 ì2

657 ì2

863 m2

76
51

 м
2 

- п
ло

щ
а 

пр
ої

зд
ів

 т
а

тр
от

уа
рі

в.

Ву
л.Б

ер
ег

івс
ьк

а,4
1-

А

Де
та

ль
ни

й 
пл

ан
 т

ер
ит

ор
ії.


